
Pořadí Celkem
Po započtení 

penalizací

2

0:35:42 Chudomelová Monika 0:33:36 Šabatka Jan 0:24:37 1:33:55

10

0:30:38 Chvátil Jiří 0:30:44 Netopil Libor 0:24:16 1:25:38

3

0:30:24 Wedlich Stefan 0:30:02 Wichmann Rainer 0:25:30 1:25:56

11

0:29:01 Řehulka David 0:30:41 Tuharský Martin 0:29:42 1:29:24

14

0:30:45 Durdová Miroslava 0:38:50 Skryja Bořivoj 0:35:38 1:45:13

7

0:28:32 Bek David 0:40:38 Petrů Josef 0:27:33 1:36:43

12

0:32:29 Lachendro Jan 0:28:16 Darebník Ladislav 0:36:18 1:37:03

8

0:32:36 Skalický Milan 0:33:59 Sršeň Tomáš 0:35:35 1:42:10

1

0:33:32 Blabla Zdeněk 0:40:48 John Vladimír 0:38:11 1:52:31

5

0:33:57 Ježková Radka 0:43:40 Štětíinský Pavel 0:46:21 2:03:58

13

0:48:07 Tučková Dagmar 0:36:33 Lubrichová Eva 0:51:48 2:16:28

9

0:47:54 Mitrofanová Hana 0:55:54 Heised Kamil 0:33:20 2:17:08

6

0:45:23 Bělobrádková jana 0:58:06 Hejna Leoš 0:36:03 2:19:32

16

1:09:29 Zámečník Petr 0:39:15 Číž Jiři 0:41:32 2:30:16

15

0:45:37 Franiok Rostislav disk Zych Jaromír 0:41:41 1:27:18

4

0:27:08 Šašinka Radek 0:30:28 Beran Ondřej disk 0:57:36

17

0:34:24 Kalous Jaroslav disk Bříza Daniel 0:31:04 1:05:28

18

disk Hlaváček Pavel 0:38:18 Zeman Radek 0:39:24 1:17:42

19

0:54:48 Ptáček Miloš 0:38:33 - disk 1:33:21

1:53:58

2:06:28
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Štafeta

MONIČKY MAZLÍČCI

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Trejtnar Pavel

2

1

Vrbata Alan

14

13

12

11

10

9

1:37:03

1:42:10

1:52:31
ALTE KAMARÁDI

4

3

1:23:55

1:25:38

1:25:56

1:29:24

1:35:13

1:36:43

2:07:08

2:09:32

2:30:16

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

 -10 min.

Hrobař Rudolf

Vrbatová Petra

Tomišková Kamila

Michalčák Martin (Frodo)

Lév Jakub

Matějíček Jindřich

Týfová Jana

Šváb Jan

Horák Adam

Žák Ladislav

Kudrass Peter

LE-TUŠKY

SU"D"

MARŇÁCI

LI-POL MIX

Růžička Jiří

Chromec Filip

Hanzl Jaroslav

Klement Radek

Peterek Vít

Ochmann Torsten

RYCHNOVÁCI Z VÝCHODY

HZS ZLK

LÍTÁ TADY KOMÁR

HZS ŽĎÁR NAD SÁZAVOU

HZS MSK

POLIZEI DEUTSCHLAND

RYCHLOBRZDA

Výsledky závodu štafet - 12.06.2024

19

TO NEJLEPŠÍ Z HROZNŮ

JELITA

ZA FRODA!

TI DRUZÍ

V-ČIČI


